

Pennsylvania Dental Association Installs Dr. Cary J. Limberakis as President

HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, April 26, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Pennsylvania Dental Association (PDA) recently installed Dr. Cary J. Limberakis of Ambler, Montgomery County, as its 2024-2025 president, during its annual business meeting on April 20 at Mount Airy Casino Resort in Mount Pocono, Pa.

Dr. Limberakis has maintained a private general practice in the Abington/Jenkintown area for the last 41 years and is a dedicated and respected leader for both his profession and community. Prior to becoming PDA president, Dr. Limberakis has served in key leadership roles that included terms as the president of PDA's Second District (encompassing Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Lehigh, Montgomery and Northampton counties), and prior to that president of Montgomery Bucks Dental Society.

At the national level, he served on the American Dental Association's Council on Dental Practice, where his work included valuable contributions as a member of the



Dr. Cary J. Limberakis

National Elder Care Advisory Committee and the Dental Quality Alliance. He is a Senior Associate Surgeon/Clinical Instructor in the Dental Division at the Abington-Jefferson Hospital General Practice Residency.

"As the servant leader of the PDA, my mission is to help every dentist in the Commonwealth succeed, in whatever way that is measured, and to advocate for and improve the oral health of the public to the best of my ability," Dr. Limberakis said.

After receiving his undergraduate degree from the University of Pennsylvania and a Master's from Villanova University, Dr. Limberakis earned his Doctor of Dental Medicine degree from Penn's School of Dental Medicine in 1978.

In addition to his passion for serving and leading various dental organizations, he has devoted

much of his time to improving the lives of others through volunteer efforts such as Give Kids A Smile, Give Vets A Smile, and for the last 12 years has been the Restorative Lead for MOM-n-PA Dental Missions, which is holding its annual mission June 21-22 in Reading.

###

About the Pennsylvania Dental Association

Founded in 1868, the Pennsylvania Dental Association (PDA) is comprised of approximately 5,000 member dentists. It is a constituency of the American Dental Association (ADA), the largest and oldest national dental society in the world. PDA's mission is to improve the public health, promote the art and science of dentistry and represent the interests of its member dentists and their patients. PDA is the trusted voice of dentistry in Pennsylvania. For more information on PDA, visit our website at <u>www.padental.org</u>.

Rob Pugliese Pennsylvania Dental Association +1 (717) 234-5941, ext. 114 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/706840332

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.